L22000186815

(Requestor's Name)
(Requestors Marrie)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Busiless Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700387198227

05/05/22--01002--003 **125.00

SECRETARY OF STAT

2 MAY -4 PM 2:5

ISION OF CORPORATIONS

RECEIVED

CORPORATE ACCESS,

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

		V	WALK IN		
	PIC	CK UP:	5/4 DANNY		
XX	CERTIFIED COPY PHOTOCOPY				
AA	cus				
XX	FILING	LLC			
1.	CASTLE HILL REAL	TY AT C	ITY PARK, LLC		
2.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	UMENT #)			_
3.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	UMENT #)			
4.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC			 	
5.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC				
6. <u> </u>					-
SPECIAI INSTRU					

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJE	Castle Hill Realty at City Park, LLC			
		mited Liabil	lity Company	
The enc	losed Articles of Organization and fec(s) ar	e submitte	l for filing.	
Please n	eturn all correspondence concerning this ma	atter to the	following:	
	Emilia R. Akridge			
- tot		Name of	Person	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Crown Holdings Group, LLC			
	•	Firm/Co	mpany	
	4828 Ashford Dunwoody Road, Suite 2	200	·	
CORFTN C		Addı	tss ·	
	Atlanta, GA 30338		•	
21 mm	C cakridge@crownhgroup.com	City/State an	d Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future a	nnual report notificati	on)
For furthe	r information concerning this matter, please	call:		
	Emilia R. Akridge 77	70	391-1233	
		rea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:			
V.7 → ■\$125 . —	00 Filing Fee Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
street en la land of	Mailing Address		Street Address	
	New Filing Section Division of Corporations		New Filing Section Di	
,	P.O. Box 6327		2415 N. Monroe Stree	et, Suite 810
	Tallahassoc, FL 32314		Tallahassee, FL 32303	3

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabilit	y Company is:					
Castle Hill Realty at						
(Must conti	ain the words "Limited	Liability Com	pany, "L.L.C.," or "LL	.C.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	ddress of the principal o	office of the Li	mited Liability Compa	iny is:		
Principa	al Office Address:		<u>Maili</u>	ng Address:		
4828 Ashford Dunwo Atlanta, GA 30338	oody Road, Suite 200		4828 Ashford Dunwo Atlanta, GA 30338	pody Road, Suite 200		
ARTICLE III - Registered Age (The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a	cannot serve as its own	Registered A		ate an individua	2022 HAY	
The name and the Florida street a	address of the registered	i agent are:			MAY	
	Blair G. Schlossberg			سرمن میں استان میں سفتے	<u> </u>	7
	-	Name			_	m
	102 46th Street			ළුවරය ආග්රා 	2	
•	Florida street addres	s (P.O. Box <u>N</u>	OT acceptable)	سر اس. اس.		
	Holmes Beach	FL	34217	<u></u>	50	
-	City	State	Zip	-		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

"AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Blair G. Schlossberg 4828 Ashford Dunwoody Road, Suite 200 Atlanta, GA 30338
AR	Emilia R. Akridge 4828 Ashford Dunwoody Road, Suite 200 Atlanta, GA 30338
(Use attachment if necessary)	ला एक हार्
f filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 to meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not
E VI: Other provisions, if any.	

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Section (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-